MWTM Medium-Wall Heat-Shrinkable Tubing kit, 10 mm/3 mm Shrink
ration, 1000 mm long, hotmelt adhesive, 25 pcs
l Flexible in use and installation due to its high shrink ratioFlexible in use and installation due to its high shrink ratio
l Hotmelt adhesive version used where high mechanical and sealing performance is requiredHotmelt adhesive version used where high mechanical and sealing performance is required
l Uncoated version used as an electrical insulatorUncoated version used as an electrical insulator
Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Product Classification
Product Series MWTM
Product Type Heat shrink tubing, medium wall
Regional Availability EMEA
Dimensions
Length 1000.00 mm   |   39.37 in
Environmental Specifications
Environmental Space Aerial   |   Ducted
General Specifications
Color Black
Expanded Inside Diameter, minimum 10.00 mm   |   0.39 in
Material Type Polyolefin
Package Quantity 25
Packaging Type Bag   |   Carton
Recovered Inside Diameter, maximum 3.00 mm   |   0.12 in
Recovered Wall Thickness, minimum 1.00 mm   |   0.04 in
Sealant Type Hotmelt adhesive
Agency Classification
RoHS 2011/65/EU Compliant
069816-000 | MWTM-10/3-1000/S(S25)
page 1 of 1
November 23, 2018
©2018 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks,
respectively, of CommScope.All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the
most current information. Revised: June 30, 2018